
15 October 2022 - 11:38

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 1: JONKER AT AQUIS QTIS Two-Year-Old Handicap - 1000m

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:58.44
(0:13.30)

0:45.14
(0:11.08)

0:34.06
(0:11.16)

0:22.90
(0:10.99)

0:11.91
(0:11.91)

0:34.06

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 MISHANI RENEGADE 1 68.8 0:10.87 0:58.44 0:44.56 [6] 0:33.69 [6] 0:22.65 [4] 0:11.73 [3] 0:58.44 0:33.69

Jasmine Cornish 400m 800m (0:13.88) (0:10.87) (0:11.04) (0:10.92) (0:11.73)

2 2 MISHANI RAIDER 6 68.6 0:10.81 0:58.53 0:44.91 [4] 0:34.10 [2] 0:22.98 [1] 0:12.00 [1] 0.49L 0:34.10 +0

Mark Du Plessis Overall 800m (0:13.62) (0:10.81) (0:11.12) (0:10.98) (0:12.00)

3 7 SHE'S A ROGUE 4 67.6 0:10.93 0:58.62 0:45.03 [3] 0:33.98 [5] 0:22.87 [5] 0:11.94 [5] 1.04L 0:33.98 +2

Michael Cahill 400m 400m (0:13.59) (0:11.05) (0:11.11) (0:10.93) (0:11.94)

4 10 TRIFLING 2 68.3 0:11.07 0:59.00 0:45.69 [2] 0:34.62 [1] 0:23.46 [2] 0:12.37 [2] 3.27L 0:34.62 +1

Ben Thompson Overall 800m (0:13.31) (0:11.07) (0:11.16) (0:11.09) (0:12.37)

5 8 MISHANI METALLIC 7 68.6 0:10.87 0:59.00 0:45.25 [5] 0:34.33 [4] 0:23.02 [6] 0:12.15 [6] 3.27L 0:34.33 +5

Luke Tarrant 400m 400m (0:13.75) (0:10.92) (0:11.31) (0:10.87) (0:12.15)

6 5 TOUTE SWEET 5 68.7 0:10.99 0:59.05 0:45.75 [1] 0:34.49 [3] 0:23.28 [3] 0:12.29 [4] 3.57L 0:34.49 +9

Adin Thompson 600m 400m (0:13.30) (0:11.26) (0:11.21) (0:10.99) (0:12.29)

7 9 MISHANI MYSTIQUE 9 68.1 0:11.10 0:59.87 0:45.74 [8] 0:34.64 [8] 0:23.54 [7] 0:12.44 [7] 8.37L 0:34.64 +7

Tegan Harrison 600m 800m (0:14.13) (0:11.10) (0:11.10) (0:11.10) (0:12.44)

8 6 MISHANI VALOUR 3 67.2 0:11.09 1:00.07 0:46.14 [7] 0:35.05 [7] 0:23.66 [8] 0:12.51 [8] 9.54L 0:35.05 +3

Angela Jones 800m 800m (0:13.93) (0:11.09) (0:11.39) (0:11.15) (0:12.51)

9 4 I AM THOR 8 67.0 0:11.09 1:00.27 0:46.17 [9] 0:34.95 [9] 0:23.86 [9] 0:12.65 [9] 10.76L 0:34.95 +4

Samantha Collett 800m 600m (0:14.10) (0:11.22) (0:11.09) (0:11.21) (0:12.65)

Scratched: Flying Trapeze (#3)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/30Report Created:  Sat 15 October 2022  17:38 GMT+1

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



15 October 2022 - 12:13

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 2: XXXX Class 3 Handicap - 1600m

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:36.05
(0:13.92)

1:22.13
(0:11.63)

1:10.50
(0:11.79)

0:58.71
(0:12.13)

0:46.58
(0:11.85)

0:34.73
(0:11.37)

0:23.36
(0:11.67)

0:34.73

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 HIGHLIGHTS 4 66.8 0:11.13 1:36.05 1:21.86 [2] 1:10.17 [2] 0:58.33 [2] 0:46.28 [2] 0:34.41 [3] 0:22.82 [4] 0:34.41

Angela Jones 400m 400m (0:14.19) (0:11.69) (0:11.84) (0:12.05) (0:11.87) (0:11.59) (0:11.13)

2 3 RATIONS 3 65.5 0:11.25 1:36.07 1:21.59 [5] 1:09.94 [6] 0:58.18 [6] 0:46.09 [6] 0:34.46 [6] 0:22.95 [7] 0:34.46 -6

Boris Thornton 400m 400m (0:14.48) (0:11.65) (0:11.76) (0:12.09) (0:11.63) (0:11.51) (0:11.25)

3 2 IRISH HOMIE 6 66.1 0:11.44 1:36.64 1:22.21 [4] 1:10.69 [4] 0:58.86 [4] 0:46.72 [5] 0:34.98 [5] 0:23.50 [6] 0:34.98 +1

Michael Cahill 600m 400m (0:14.43) (0:11.52) (0:11.83) (0:12.14) (0:11.74) (0:11.48) (0:11.44)

4 4 SMYTZER 8 65.7 0:11.35 1:36.76 1:22.55 [3] 1:10.92 [3] 0:59.09 [3] 0:47.01 [3] 0:35.28 [2] 0:23.93 [2] 0:35.28 -2

Ben Thompson 600m 600m (0:14.21) (0:11.63) (0:11.83) (0:12.08) (0:11.73) (0:11.35) (0:11.57)

5 5 GREEN FLASH 7 64.5 0:11.40 1:36.81 1:22.17 [7] 1:10.47 [7] 0:58.68 [7] 0:46.72 [7] 0:35.21 [7] 0:23.81 [5] 0:35.21 -5

Samantha Collett 600m 600m (0:14.64) (0:11.70) (0:11.79) (0:11.96) (0:11.51) (0:11.40) (0:11.58)

6 11 REFLECTING IMAGE 9 65.6 0:11.33 1:36.84 1:21.94 [9] 1:10.09 [9] 0:58.43 [9] 0:46.49 [9] 0:34.97 [9] 0:23.58 [9] 0:34.97 -4

Jasmine Cornish 600m 400m (0:14.90) (0:11.85) (0:11.66) (0:11.94) (0:11.52) (0:11.39) (0:11.33)

7 8 THINK HIGH 5 65.1 0:11.45 1:37.21 1:22.47 [8] 1:10.75 [8] 0:59.02 [8] 0:46.97 [8] 0:35.44 [8] 0:23.97 [8] 0:35.44 -7

Mark Du Plessis 600m 400m (0:14.74) (0:11.72) (0:11.73) (0:12.05) (0:11.53) (0:11.47) (0:11.45)

8 13 FREEDOM AVENUE 1 64.8 0:11.37 1:37.61 1:23.69 [1] 1:12.06 [1] 1:00.27 [1] 0:48.14 [1] 0:36.29 [1] 0:24.92 [1] 0:36.29 -8

Adin Thompson 600m 600m (0:13.92) (0:11.63) (0:11.79) (0:12.13) (0:11.85) (0:11.37) (0:11.81)

9 6 TUHINGA 10 64.9 0:11.36 1:37.62 1:23.02 [6] 1:11.66 [5] 0:59.86 [5] 0:47.87 [4] 0:36.08 [4] 0:24.69 [3] 0:36.08 -2

Larry Cassidy 600m 1400m (0:14.60) (0:11.36) (0:11.80) (0:11.99) (0:11.79) (0:11.39) (0:11.75)

Scratched: The Drover (#7), Danezel (#9), Kozluca (#10), Too Good To Be Tru (#12), Acceber (#14)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/30Report Created:  Sat 15 October 2022  17:38 GMT+1

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



15 October 2022 - 12:13

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 2: XXXX Class 3 Handicap - 1600m

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.69
(0:11.69)

0:34.73

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 HIGHLIGHTS 4 66.8 0:11.13 0:11.69 [1] 1:36.05 0:34.41

Angela Jones 400m 400m (0:11.69)

2 3 RATIONS 3 65.5 0:11.25 0:11.70 [3] 0.12L 0:34.46 -6

Boris Thornton 400m 400m (0:11.70)

3 2 IRISH HOMIE 6 66.1 0:11.44 0:12.06 [4] 3.5L 0:34.98 +1

Michael Cahill 600m 400m (0:12.06)

4 4 SMYTZER 8 65.7 0:11.35 0:12.36 [2] 4.21L 0:35.28 -2

Ben Thompson 600m 600m (0:12.36)

5 5 GREEN FLASH 7 64.5 0:11.40 0:12.23 [6] 4.48L 0:35.21 -5

Samantha Collett 600m 600m (0:12.23)

6 11 REFLECTING IMAGE 9 65.6 0:11.33 0:12.25 [7] 4.68L 0:34.97 -4

Jasmine Cornish 600m 400m (0:12.25)

7 8 THINK HIGH 5 65.1 0:11.45 0:12.52 [8] 6.86L 0:35.44 -7

Mark Du Plessis 600m 400m (0:12.52)

8 13 FREEDOM AVENUE 1 64.8 0:11.37 0:13.11 [5] 9.17L 0:36.29 -8

Adin Thompson 600m 600m (0:13.11)

9 6 TUHINGA 10 64.9 0:11.36 0:12.94 [9] 9.27L 0:36.08 -2

Larry Cassidy 600m 1400m (0:12.94)

Scratched: The Drover (#7), Danezel (#9), Kozluca (#10), Too Good To Be Tru (#12), Acceber (#14)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/30Report Created:  Sat 15 October 2022  17:38 GMT+1

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



15 October 2022 - 12:48

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 3: SPS QUALITY CONCRETE BENCHMARK 70 Handicap - 1400m

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:24.29
(0:13.88)

1:10.41
(0:11.64)

0:58.77
(0:11.80)

0:46.97
(0:12.20)

0:34.77
(0:11.74)

0:23.03
(0:11.19)

0:34.77

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 FIVE CROWNS 5 66.6 0:11.11 1:24.29 1:10.09 [4] 0:58.50 [4] 0:46.50 [6] 0:34.42 [4] 0:22.80 [5] 0:34.42

Andrew Mallyon 400m 400m (0:14.20) (0:11.59) (0:12.00) (0:12.08) (0:11.62) (0:11.11)

2 1 CINQUE TORRI 4 65.0 0:11.19 1:24.34 1:10.34 [2] 0:58.82 [1] 0:47.02 [1] 0:34.82 [1] 0:23.08 [1] 0:34.82 -6

Angela Jones 400m 400m (0:14.00) (0:11.52) (0:11.80) (0:12.20) (0:11.74) (0:11.19)

3 3 CONFESSED 3 66.6 0:11.01 1:24.57 1:09.97 [9] 0:58.16 [11] 0:46.16 [11] 0:34.05 [11] 0:22.76 [7] 0:34.05 -6

Michael Cahill 400m 400m (0:14.60) (0:11.81) (0:12.00) (0:12.11) (0:11.29) (0:11.01)

4 7 SIENNA'S CHOICE 14 67.1 0:10.99 1:24.72 1:10.84 [1] 0:59.11 [2] 0:47.06 [3] 0:34.89 [2] 0:23.12 [4] 0:34.89 +3

Taylor Marshall 400m 400m (0:13.88) (0:11.73) (0:12.05) (0:12.17) (0:11.77) (0:10.99)

5 12 DANEZEL 8 68.0 0:10.88 1:24.75 1:09.93 [12] 0:58.17 [12] 0:46.14 [12] 0:34.22 [12] 0:22.76 [12] 0:34.22 +2

Jasmine Cornish 400m 400m (0:14.82) (0:11.76) (0:12.03) (0:11.92) (0:11.46) (0:10.88)

6 4 MIKADO 2 65.4 0:11.25 1:24.76 1:10.55 [5] 0:58.83 [7] 0:47.08 [5] 0:34.79 [7] 0:23.39 [3] 0:34.79 -7

Jon Grisedale 400m 400m (0:14.21) (0:11.72) (0:11.75) (0:12.29) (0:11.40) (0:11.25)

7 8 BOLD AND LUCY 13 65.4 0:11.18 1:24.82 1:10.74 [3] 0:59.08 [3] 0:47.22 [2] 0:35.01 [3] 0:23.42 [2] 0:35.01 +6

Wendy Peel 600m 400m (0:14.08) (0:11.66) (0:11.86) (0:12.21) (0:11.59) (0:11.18)

8 10 NIGHT GUY 1 65.8 0:11.27 1:24.87 1:10.53 [6] 0:58.78 [8] 0:46.86 [7] 0:34.78 [6] 0:23.12 [8] 0:34.78 -3

Adin Thompson 400m 400m (0:14.34) (0:11.75) (0:11.92) (0:12.08) (0:11.66) (0:11.27)

9 11 THE DROVER 6 65.9 0:11.22 1:25.00 1:10.52 [8] 0:59.01 [6] 0:46.95 [8] 0:34.79 [8] 0:23.12 [9] 0:34.79 +2

Tiffani Brooker 400m 400m (0:14.48) (0:11.51) (0:12.06) (0:12.16) (0:11.67) (0:11.22)

10 5 FASANO 9 64.8 0:11.24 1:25.10 1:10.30 [11] 0:58.84 [9] 0:46.84 [10] 0:34.74 [9] 0:23.19 [10] 0:34.74 -1

Stephanie Thornton 400m 400m (0:14.80) (0:11.46) (0:12.00) (0:12.10) (0:11.55) (0:11.24)

Scratched: Ocean Emperor (#9), Too Good To Be Tru (#13)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/30Report Created:  Sat 15 October 2022  17:38 GMT+1

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:24.29
(0:13.88)

1:10.41
(0:11.64)

0:58.77
(0:11.80)

0:46.97
(0:12.20)

0:34.77
(0:11.74)

0:23.03
(0:11.19)

0:34.77

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4m Entire Course

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/30Report Created:  Sat 15 October 2022  17:38 GMT+1

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



15 October 2022 - 12:48

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 3: SPS QUALITY CONCRETE BENCHMARK 70 Handicap - 1400m

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:24.29
(0:13.88)

1:10.41
(0:11.64)

0:58.77
(0:11.80)

0:46.97
(0:12.20)

0:34.77
(0:11.74)

0:23.03
(0:11.19)

0:34.77

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 14 VILLADEN 12 66.4 0:11.27 1:25.23 1:10.57 [10] 0:58.96 [10] 0:47.09 [9] 0:34.88 [10] 0:23.40 [11] 0:34.88 +2

Samantha Collett 1200m 400m (0:14.66) (0:11.61) (0:11.87) (0:12.21) (0:11.48) (0:11.27)

12 2 MONTABOT 11 65.6 0:11.28 1:25.55 1:11.18 [7] 0:59.74 [5] 0:47.86 [4] 0:35.58 [5] 0:23.97 [6] 0:35.58 +10

Brodie Loy 400m 400m (0:14.37) (0:11.44) (0:11.88) (0:12.28) (0:11.61) (0:11.28)

Scratched: Ocean Emperor (#9), Too Good To Be Tru (#13)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/30Report Created:  Sat 15 October 2022  17:38 GMT+1

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



15 October 2022 - 12:48

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 3: SPS QUALITY CONCRETE BENCHMARK 70 Handicap - 1400m

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.84
(0:11.84)

0:34.77

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 FIVE CROWNS 5 66.6 0:11.11 0:11.69 [4] 1:24.29 0:34.42

Andrew Mallyon 400m 400m (0:11.69)

2 1 CINQUE TORRI 4 65.0 0:11.19 0:11.89 [1] 0.28L 0:34.82 -6

Angela Jones 400m 400m (0:11.89)

3 3 CONFESSED 3 66.6 0:11.01 0:11.75 [5] 1.6L 0:34.05 -6

Michael Cahill 400m 400m (0:11.75)

4 7 SIENNA'S CHOICE 14 67.1 0:10.99 0:12.13 [2] 2.48L 0:34.89 +3

Taylor Marshall 400m 400m (0:12.13)

5 12 DANEZEL 8 68.0 0:10.88 0:11.88 [8] 2.66L 0:34.22 +2

Jasmine Cornish 400m 400m (0:11.88)

6 4 MIKADO 2 65.4 0:11.25 0:12.14 [6] 2.76L 0:34.79 -7

Jon Grisedale 400m 400m (0:12.14)

7 8 BOLD AND LUCY 13 65.4 0:11.18 0:12.24 [3] 3.08L 0:35.01 +6

Wendy Peel 600m 400m (0:12.24)

8 10 NIGHT GUY 1 65.8 0:11.27 0:11.85 [9] 3.41L 0:34.78 -3

Adin Thompson 400m 400m (0:11.85)

9 11 THE DROVER 6 65.9 0:11.22 0:11.90 [10] 4.13L 0:34.79 +2

Tiffani Brooker 400m 400m (0:11.90)

10 5 FASANO 9 64.8 0:11.24 0:11.95 [11] 4.75L 0:34.74 -1

Stephanie Thornton 400m 400m (0:11.95)

Scratched: Ocean Emperor (#9), Too Good To Be Tru (#13)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/30Report Created:  Sat 15 October 2022  17:38 GMT+1

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.84
(0:11.84)

0:34.77

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4m Entire Course

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/30Report Created:  Sat 15 October 2022  17:38 GMT+1

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



15 October 2022 - 12:48

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 3: SPS QUALITY CONCRETE BENCHMARK 70 Handicap - 1400m

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.84
(0:11.84)

0:34.77

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 14 VILLADEN 12 66.4 0:11.27 0:12.13 [12] 5.51L 0:34.88 +2

Samantha Collett 1200m 400m (0:12.13)

12 2 MONTABOT 11 65.6 0:11.28 0:12.69 [7] 7.42L 0:35.58 +10

Brodie Loy 400m 400m (0:12.69)

Scratched: Ocean Emperor (#9), Too Good To Be Tru (#13)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/30Report Created:  Sat 15 October 2022  17:38 GMT+1

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



15 October 2022 - 13:23

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 4: MADISON CLEANING SERVICES BENCHMARK 78 Handicap -
2218m

Section Overall 2000m 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m Last 600m

Field Times 2:18.08
(0:15.51)

2:02.57
(0:12.12)

1:50.45
(0:12.43)

1:38.02
(0:12.75)

1:25.27
(0:12.51)

1:12.76
(0:12.53)

1:00.23
(0:12.43)

0:35.80

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 RED WAVE 3 63.0 0:11.60 2:18.08 2:02.19 [5] 1:49.93 [5] 1:37.37 [5] 1:24.68 [5] 1:12.12 [5] 0:59.63 [5] 0:35.33

Ben Thompson 600m 600m (0:15.89) (0:12.26) (0:12.56) (0:12.69) (0:12.56) (0:12.49) (0:12.34)

2 2 OTYRAR 5 63.5 0:11.48 2:18.11 2:01.81 [7] 1:49.59 [7] 1:37.06 [7] 1:24.29 [8] 1:11.77 [7] 0:59.33 [7] 0:35.21 +6

Larry Cassidy 400m 400m (0:16.30) (0:12.22) (0:12.53) (0:12.77) (0:12.52) (0:12.44) (0:12.22)

3 11 SAINT MARTIN 10 62.7 0:11.66 2:18.27 2:02.76 [1] 1:50.64 [1] 1:38.21 [1] 1:25.46 [1] 1:12.95 [1] 1:00.42 [1] 0:35.99 +0

Stephanie Thornton 400m 600m (0:15.51) (0:12.12) (0:12.43) (0:12.75) (0:12.51) (0:12.53) (0:12.43)

4 6 POPULIST 8 63.3 0:11.59 2:18.48 2:02.52 [6] 1:50.17 [6] 1:37.64 [6] 1:24.97 [6] 1:12.42 [6] 0:59.97 [6] 0:35.81 +6

Wendy Peel 600m 600m (0:15.96) (0:12.35) (0:12.53) (0:12.67) (0:12.55) (0:12.45) (0:12.28)

5 9 SERGEANT SILVA 4 63.3 0:11.57 2:18.64 2:02.33 [8] 1:50.00 [8] 1:37.53 [8] 1:24.93 [7] 1:12.37 [8] 0:59.94 [8] 0:35.61 +0

Jasmine Cornish 600m 600m (0:16.31) (0:12.33) (0:12.47) (0:12.60) (0:12.56) (0:12.43) (0:12.29)

6 12 OUTBACK GLADIATOR 11 61.8 0:11.87 2:18.77 2:03.18 [3] 1:50.93 [2] 1:38.62 [2] 1:25.92 [2] 1:13.35 [2] 1:00.81 [2] 0:36.32 +4

Mark Du Plessis 600m 600m (0:15.59) (0:12.25) (0:12.31) (0:12.70) (0:12.57) (0:12.54) (0:12.51)

7 1 STUCK WITH YOU 1 63.0 0:11.64 2:18.89 2:03.33 [2] 1:51.05 [3] 1:38.52 [3] 1:25.86 [3] 1:13.25 [3] 1:00.78 [3] 0:36.41 +1

Brodie Loy 600m 600m (0:15.56) (0:12.28) (0:12.53) (0:12.66) (0:12.61) (0:12.47) (0:12.37)

8 4 FORTIFIED 9 62.8 0:11.65 2:18.99 2:02.41 [10] 1:50.11 [9] 1:37.57 [9] 1:24.85 [9] 1:12.30 [9] 0:59.83 [10] 0:35.76 +7

Angela Jones 600m 600m (0:16.58) (0:12.30) (0:12.54) (0:12.72) (0:12.55) (0:12.47) (0:12.20)

9 5 ZA CEIBAS 2 62.8 0:11.71 2:19.11 2:03.45 [4] 1:51.21 [4] 1:38.60 [4] 1:25.92 [4] 1:13.32 [4] 1:00.82 [4] 0:36.47 +5

Samantha Collett 600m 600m (0:15.66) (0:12.24) (0:12.61) (0:12.68) (0:12.60) (0:12.50) (0:12.33)

10 10 TIOMO 12 90.0 0:11.83 2:19.76 2:03.25 [9] 1:50.83 [10] 1:38.27 [10] 1:25.57 [10] 1:13.06 [10] 1:00.63 [9] 0:36.53 +5

Jon Grisedale Overall 600m (0:16.51) (0:12.42) (0:12.56) (0:12.70) (0:12.51) (0:12.43) (0:12.11)

Scratched: So Dapper (#3), Sacramento Joe (#8)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/30Report Created:  Sat 15 October 2022  17:38 GMT+1

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



Section Overall 2000m 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m Last 600m

Field Times 2:18.08
(0:15.51)

2:02.57
(0:12.12)

1:50.45
(0:12.43)

1:38.02
(0:12.75)

1:25.27
(0:12.51)

1:12.76
(0:12.53)

1:00.23
(0:12.43)

0:35.80

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4m Entire Course

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/30Report Created:  Sat 15 October 2022  17:38 GMT+1

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



15 October 2022 - 13:23

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 4: MADISON CLEANING SERVICES BENCHMARK 78 Handicap -
2218m

Section 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:47.80
(0:12.00)

0:35.80
(0:11.66)

0:24.14
(0:11.76)

0:12.38
(0:12.38)

0:35.80

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 RED WAVE 3 63.0 0:11.60 0:47.29 [5] 0:35.33 [5] 0:23.73 [3] 0:12.09 [2] 2:18.08 0:35.33

Ben Thompson 600m 600m (0:11.96) (0:11.60) (0:11.64) (0:12.09)

2 2 OTYRAR 5 63.5 0:11.48 0:47.11 [7] 0:35.21 [7] 0:23.50 [7] 0:12.02 [4] 0.17L 0:35.21 +6

Larry Cassidy 400m 400m (0:11.90) (0:11.71) (0:11.48) (0:12.02)

3 11 SAINT MARTIN 10 62.7 0:11.66 0:47.99 [1] 0:35.99 [1] 0:24.33 [1] 0:12.57 [1] 1.09L 0:35.99 +0

Stephanie Thornton 400m 600m (0:12.00) (0:11.66) (0:11.76) (0:12.57)

4 6 POPULIST 8 63.3 0:11.59 0:47.69 [6] 0:35.81 [6] 0:24.22 [6] 0:12.51 [5] 2.31L 0:35.81 +6

Wendy Peel 600m 600m (0:11.88) (0:11.59) (0:11.71) (0:12.51)

5 9 SERGEANT SILVA 4 63.3 0:11.57 0:47.65 [8] 0:35.61 [8] 0:24.04 [8] 0:12.35 [7] 3.26L 0:35.61 +0

Jasmine Cornish 600m 600m (0:12.04) (0:11.57) (0:11.69) (0:12.35)

6 12 OUTBACK GLADIATOR 11 61.8 0:11.87 0:48.30 [2] 0:36.32 [2] 0:24.45 [4] 0:12.31 [8] 4.04L 0:36.32 +4

Mark Du Plessis 600m 600m (0:11.98) (0:11.87) (0:12.14) (0:12.31)

7 1 STUCK WITH YOU 1 63.0 0:11.64 0:48.41 [3] 0:36.41 [3] 0:24.77 [2] 0:12.88 [3] 4.73L 0:36.41 +1

Brodie Loy 600m 600m (0:12.00) (0:11.64) (0:11.89) (0:12.88)

8 4 FORTIFIED 9 62.8 0:11.65 0:47.63 [10] 0:35.76 [9] 0:24.11 [9] 0:12.35 [9] 5.32L 0:35.76 +7

Angela Jones 600m 600m (0:11.87) (0:11.65) (0:11.76) (0:12.35)

9 5 ZA CEIBAS 2 62.8 0:11.71 0:48.49 [4] 0:36.47 [4] 0:24.76 [5] 0:12.88 [6] 6.05L 0:36.47 +5

Samantha Collett 600m 600m (0:12.02) (0:11.71) (0:11.88) (0:12.88)

10 10 TIOMO 12 90.0 0:11.83 0:48.52 [9] 0:36.53 [10] 0:24.70 [10] 0:12.81 [10] 9.89L 0:36.53 +5

Jon Grisedale Overall 600m (0:11.99) (0:11.83) (0:11.89) (0:12.81)

Scratched: So Dapper (#3), Sacramento Joe (#8)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/30Report Created:  Sat 15 October 2022  17:38 GMT+1

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



Section 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:47.80
(0:12.00)

0:35.80
(0:11.66)

0:24.14
(0:11.76)

0:12.38
(0:12.38)

0:35.80

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4m Entire Course

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 13/30Report Created:  Sat 15 October 2022  17:38 GMT+1

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



15 October 2022 - 13:58

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 5: THIS IS CROSER 3YO Plate - 1400m

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:23.37
(0:13.64)

1:09.73
(0:10.99)

0:58.74
(0:11.70)

0:47.04
(0:11.95)

0:35.09
(0:11.73)

0:23.36
(0:11.24)

0:35.09

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 YELLOW BRICK 1 67.0 0:10.99 1:23.37 1:09.73 [1] 0:58.74 [1] 0:47.04 [1] 0:35.09 [1] 0:23.36 [1] 0:35.09

Ben Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:13.64) (0:10.99) (0:11.70) (0:11.95) (0:11.73) (0:11.24)

2 2 BOOM COURT 7 67.9 0:11.12 1:23.57 1:09.89 [2] 0:58.77 [2] 0:46.99 [2] 0:35.07 [2] 0:23.38 [2] 0:35.07 +3

Boris Thornton 1200m 1200m (0:13.68) (0:11.12) (0:11.78) (0:11.92) (0:11.69) (0:11.24)

3 5 BROOKHAVEN 5 66.2 0:11.14 1:23.61 1:09.44 [7] 0:58.14 [7] 0:46.61 [6] 0:34.66 [6] 0:22.93 [6] 0:34.66 -3

Justin Huxtable 400m 400m (0:14.17) (0:11.30) (0:11.53) (0:11.95) (0:11.73) (0:11.14)

4 3 ACCEBER 3 65.9 0:11.17 1:23.71 1:09.75 [5] 0:58.54 [5] 0:46.85 [5] 0:34.88 [5] 0:23.20 [5] 0:34.88 +5

Ryan Maloney 400m 400m (0:13.96) (0:11.21) (0:11.69) (0:11.97) (0:11.68) (0:11.17)

5 7 HONKYTONK DIVA 4 66.0 0:11.27 1:23.77 1:10.00 [3] 0:58.73 [4] 0:46.95 [4] 0:35.06 [4] 0:23.46 [3] 0:35.06 +6

Larry Cassidy Overall 1200m (0:13.77) (0:11.27) (0:11.78) (0:11.89) (0:11.60) (0:11.31)

6 1 SOOTHSAYER 6 66.2 0:11.19 1:23.97 1:09.82 [6] 0:58.55 [6] 0:46.81 [7] 0:34.94 [7] 0:23.26 [7] 0:34.94 +0

Samantha Collett 400m 400m (0:14.15) (0:11.27) (0:11.74) (0:11.87) (0:11.68) (0:11.19)

7 6 LOST MEDIA 2 66.5 0:11.11 1:26.28 1:12.38 [4] 1:01.27 [3] 0:49.54 [3] 0:37.64 [3] 0:25.86 [4] 0:37.64 -3

Brodie Loy 1200m 1200m (0:13.90) (0:11.11) (0:11.73) (0:11.90) (0:11.78) (0:11.91)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 14/30Report Created:  Sat 15 October 2022  17:38 GMT+1

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



15 October 2022 - 13:58

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 5: THIS IS CROSER 3YO Plate - 1400m

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.12
(0:12.12)

0:35.09

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 YELLOW BRICK 1 67.0 0:10.99 0:12.12 [1] 1:23.37 0:35.09

Ben Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:12.12)

2 2 BOOM COURT 7 67.9 0:11.12 0:12.14 [2] 1.19L 0:35.07 +3

Boris Thornton 1200m 1200m (0:12.14)

3 5 BROOKHAVEN 5 66.2 0:11.14 0:11.79 [5] 1.41L 0:34.66 -3

Justin Huxtable 400m 400m (0:11.79)

4 3 ACCEBER 3 65.9 0:11.17 0:12.03 [4] 1.98L 0:34.88 +5

Ryan Maloney 400m 400m (0:12.03)

5 7 HONKYTONK DIVA 4 66.0 0:11.27 0:12.15 [3] 2.38L 0:35.06 +6

Larry Cassidy Overall 1200m (0:12.15)

6 1 SOOTHSAYER 6 66.2 0:11.19 0:12.07 [6] 3.55L 0:34.94 +0

Samantha Collett 400m 400m (0:12.07)

7 6 LOST MEDIA 2 66.5 0:11.11 0:13.95 [7] 17.14L 0:37.64 -3

Brodie Loy 1200m 1200m (0:13.95)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 15/30Report Created:  Sat 15 October 2022  17:38 GMT+1

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



15 October 2022 - 14:34

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 6: CLAYFIELD JEWELLERY Class 3 Plate - 1000m

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:57.34
(0:13.08)

0:44.26
(0:10.63)

0:33.63
(0:10.79)

0:22.84
(0:10.82)

0:12.02
(0:12.02)

0:33.63

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 12 DEEP ROUGE 11 69.5 0:10.49 0:57.34 0:43.05 [12] 0:32.43 [12] 0:21.87 [12] 0:11.38 [8] 0:57.34 0:32.43

Samantha Collett 400m 400m (0:14.29) (0:10.62) (0:10.56) (0:10.49) (0:11.38)

2 8 ZINGALONG 3 69.5 0:10.61 0:57.35 0:43.95 [3] 0:33.34 [5] 0:22.46 [4] 0:11.67 [2] 0.09L 0:33.34 +1

Matthew Powell 800m 800m (0:13.40) (0:10.61) (0:10.88) (0:10.79) (0:11.67)

3 3 FREDERICK THE DANE 14 68.9 0:10.63 0:57.40 0:44.32 [1] 0:33.69 [1] 0:22.90 [1] 0:12.08 [1] 0.4L 0:33.69 +4

Jasmine Cornish 800m 800m (0:13.08) (0:10.63) (0:10.79) (0:10.82) (0:12.08)

4 11 STELLAR MAGIC 1 69.0 0:10.54 0:57.49 0:43.93 [7] 0:33.39 [6] 0:22.61 [6] 0:11.78 [4] 0.9L 0:33.39 +3

Ben Thompson 800m 800m (0:13.56) (0:10.54) (0:10.78) (0:10.83) (0:11.78)

5 9 AMITY GAL 9 69.8 0:10.59 0:57.68 0:43.71 [11] 0:33.05 [11] 0:22.46 [9] 0:11.76 [7] 2.02L 0:33.05 +0

Ryan Maloney 600m 600m (0:13.97) (0:10.66) (0:10.59) (0:10.70) (0:11.76)

6 2 ENABLER 12 69.9 0:10.65 0:57.85 0:44.10 [9] 0:33.35 [9] 0:22.70 [8] 0:11.95 [5] 3L 0:33.35 +8

Larry Cassidy 600m 600m (0:13.75) (0:10.75) (0:10.65) (0:10.75) (0:11.95)

7 1 ARGYLE LANE 2 70.5 0:10.45 0:57.86 0:44.40 [5] 0:33.95 [2] 0:23.17 [2] 0:12.18 [3] 3.07L 0:33.95 +4

Michael Murphy 800m 800m (0:13.46) (0:10.45) (0:10.78) (0:10.99) (0:12.18)

8 4 MAJOR MURPHY 8 69.7 0:10.65 0:57.92 0:44.34 [6] 0:33.69 [7] 0:22.81 [7] 0:11.85 [9] 3.43L 0:33.69 +6

Michael Cahill 800m 800m (0:13.58) (0:10.65) (0:10.88) (0:10.96) (0:11.85)

9 13 ELECTED 4 69.8 0:10.66 0:57.98 0:44.13 [10] 0:33.36 [10] 0:22.52 [11] 0:11.86 [10] 3.79L 0:33.36 +5

Mark Du Plessis 400m 400m (0:13.85) (0:10.77) (0:10.84) (0:10.66) (0:11.86)

10 14 KEETA 7 68.7 0:10.65 0:58.16 0:44.51 [8] 0:33.86 [8] 0:22.94 [10] 0:11.90 [11] 4.86L 0:33.86 +4

Tiffani Brooker 800m 800m (0:13.65) (0:10.65) (0:10.92) (0:11.04) (0:11.90)

Scratched: Muschialli (#5), Strategic Position (#7)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 16/30Report Created:  Sat 15 October 2022  17:38 GMT+1

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:57.34
(0:13.08)

0:44.26
(0:10.63)

0:33.63
(0:10.79)

0:22.84
(0:10.82)

0:12.02
(0:12.02)

0:33.63

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4m Entire Course

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 17/30Report Created:  Sat 15 October 2022  17:38 GMT+1

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



15 October 2022 - 14:34

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 6: CLAYFIELD JEWELLERY Class 3 Plate - 1000m

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:57.34
(0:13.08)

0:44.26
(0:10.63)

0:33.63
(0:10.79)

0:22.84
(0:10.82)

0:12.02
(0:12.02)

0:33.63

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 6 PERSEIDS 5 70.6 0:10.61 0:58.23 0:44.80 [4] 0:34.19 [4] 0:23.39 [3] 0:12.29 [6] 5.29L 0:34.19 +7

Luke Tarrant 800m 800m (0:13.43) (0:10.61) (0:10.80) (0:11.10) (0:12.29)

12 10 PRINCESS LUNAR 10 71.3 0:10.61 0:59.68 0:46.33 [2] 0:35.72 [2] 0:24.63 [5] 0:13.05 [12] 13.77L 0:35.72 +10

Tegan Harrison Overall 800m (0:13.35) (0:10.61) (0:11.09) (0:11.58) (0:13.05)

Scratched: Muschialli (#5), Strategic Position (#7)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 18/30Report Created:  Sat 15 October 2022  17:38 GMT+1

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



15 October 2022 - 15:23

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 7: LIQUOR LEGENDS No Metro Wins Handicap - 1200m

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:10.45
(0:13.49)

0:56.96
(0:11.13)

0:45.83
(0:11.46)

0:34.37
(0:11.42)

0:22.95
(0:11.25)

0:11.70
(0:11.70)

0:34.37

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 14 FUMIKO 7 68.0 0:10.85 1:10.45 0:56.37 [7] 0:45.35 [6] 0:33.78 [6] 0:22.31 [5] 0:11.46 [2] 1:10.45 0:33.78

Taylor Marshall 400m 400m (0:14.08) (0:11.02) (0:11.57) (0:11.47) (0:10.85) (0:11.46)

2 13 BETTER GET SET 3 67.3 0:11.02 1:10.53 0:56.70 [6] 0:45.68 [4] 0:34.11 [5] 0:22.68 [4] 0:11.62 [4] 0.48L 0:34.11 -5

Ben Thompson Overall 1000m (0:13.83) (0:11.02) (0:11.57) (0:11.43) (0:11.06) (0:11.62)

3 7 AMORE VELOCE 1 67.2 0:11.13 1:10.74 0:57.25 [1] 0:46.12 [1] 0:34.66 [2] 0:23.24 [2] 0:11.99 [3] 1.7L 0:34.66 -10

Jasmine Cornish Overall 1000m (0:13.49) (0:11.13) (0:11.46) (0:11.42) (0:11.25) (0:11.99)

4 6 VAST KAMA 2 66.1 0:11.10 1:10.90 0:57.16 [4] 0:46.06 [3] 0:34.52 [3] 0:23.14 [3] 0:11.97 [5] 2.66L 0:34.52 -2

Larry Cassidy 1000m 1000m (0:13.74) (0:11.10) (0:11.54) (0:11.38) (0:11.17) (0:11.97)

5 4 MIX 9 66.6 0:11.10 1:10.95 0:56.86 [8] 0:45.60 [8] 0:34.27 [7] 0:22.73 [9] 0:11.63 [7] 2.94L 0:34.27 -2

Samantha Collett 400m 400m (0:14.09) (0:11.26) (0:11.33) (0:11.54) (0:11.10) (0:11.63)

6 9 EXPECTANT 11 66.6 0:11.07 1:11.07 0:56.75 [9] 0:45.35 [10] 0:34.20 [10] 0:22.76 [10] 0:11.69 [9] 3.69L 0:34.20 +0

Adin Thompson 400m 400m (0:14.32) (0:11.40) (0:11.15) (0:11.44) (0:11.07) (0:11.69)

7 11 SYD'S FOOTPRINTS 5 68.2 0:11.18 1:11.22 0:57.59 [2] 0:46.41 [2] 0:34.98 [1] 0:23.58 [1] 0:12.31 [1] 4.53L 0:34.98 -2

Georgina Cartwright 1000m 1000m (0:13.63) (0:11.18) (0:11.43) (0:11.40) (0:11.27) (0:12.31)

8 12 VOLFONI 4 65.7 0:11.09 1:11.25 0:56.91 [10] 0:45.82 [9] 0:34.55 [9] 0:23.08 [8] 0:11.90 [8] 4.72L 0:34.55 -7

Tegan Harrison 1000m 1000m (0:14.34) (0:11.09) (0:11.27) (0:11.47) (0:11.18) (0:11.90)

9 5 COLD HARD FACT 8 66.5 0:11.30 1:11.30 0:57.48 [5] 0:46.16 [7] 0:34.61 [8] 0:23.23 [7] 0:11.93 [10] 5.03L 0:34.61 -2

Angela Jones 600m 400m (0:13.82) (0:11.32) (0:11.55) (0:11.38) (0:11.30) (0:11.93)

10 2 DUBAI TYCOON 14 68.3 0:11.00 1:11.34 0:56.67 [11] 0:45.59 [11] 0:34.33 [11] 0:22.96 [11] 0:11.96 [11] 5.24L 0:34.33 -3

Wendy Peel 400m 400m (0:14.67) (0:11.08) (0:11.26) (0:11.37) (0:11.00) (0:11.96)

Scratched: La Amigo (#3), Cossie (#8), Impact Star (#10)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 19/30Report Created:  Sat 15 October 2022  17:38 GMT+1

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:10.45
(0:13.49)

0:56.96
(0:11.13)

0:45.83
(0:11.46)

0:34.37
(0:11.42)

0:22.95
(0:11.25)

0:11.70
(0:11.70)

0:34.37

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4m Entire Course

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 20/30Report Created:  Sat 15 October 2022  17:38 GMT+1

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



15 October 2022 - 15:23

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 7: LIQUOR LEGENDS No Metro Wins Handicap - 1200m

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:10.45
(0:13.49)

0:56.96
(0:11.13)

0:45.83
(0:11.46)

0:34.37
(0:11.42)

0:22.95
(0:11.25)

0:11.70
(0:11.70)

0:34.37

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 1 PRIMAL SCREAM 12 66.7 0:11.16 1:11.41 0:57.75 [3] 0:46.43 [5] 0:34.95 [4] 0:23.37 [6] 0:12.21 [6] 5.66L 0:34.95 +4

Ryan Maloney Overall 400m (0:13.66) (0:11.32) (0:11.48) (0:11.58) (0:11.16) (0:12.21)

Scratched: La Amigo (#3), Cossie (#8), Impact Star (#10)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 21/30Report Created:  Sat 15 October 2022  17:38 GMT+1

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



15 October 2022 - 16:00

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 8: CANADIAN CLUB BENCHMARK 80 Handicap - 1820m

Section Overall 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m Last 600m

Field Times 1:52.65
(0:15.82)

1:36.83
(0:12.36)

1:24.47
(0:12.48)

1:11.99
(0:12.52)

0:59.47
(0:12.35)

0:47.12
(0:12.17)

0:34.95
(0:11.53)

0:34.95

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 9 BLACKLOG 1 65.3 0:11.25 1:52.65 1:36.69 [2] 1:24.19 [3] 1:11.58 [3] 0:59.04 [3] 0:46.67 [3] 0:34.59 [3] 0:34.59

Wendy Peel 400m 400m (0:15.96) (0:12.50) (0:12.61) (0:12.54) (0:12.37) (0:12.08) (0:11.42)

2 8 SO DAPPER 2 90.0 0:11.38 1:52.68 1:36.86 [1] 1:24.50 [1] 1:12.02 [1] 0:59.50 [1] 0:47.15 [1] 0:34.98 [1] 0:34.98 -1

Larry Cassidy Overall 400m (0:15.82) (0:12.36) (0:12.48) (0:12.52) (0:12.35) (0:12.17) (0:11.53)

3 3 TAPPY'S ONE 8 64.0 0:11.39 1:52.81 1:36.83 [3] 1:24.43 [2] 1:11.88 [2] 0:59.36 [2] 0:46.95 [2] 0:34.81 [2] 0:34.81 +5

Matthew Powell 600m 400m (0:15.98) (0:12.40) (0:12.55) (0:12.52) (0:12.41) (0:12.14) (0:11.48)

4 5 SLOW HANDS 7 64.6 0:11.38 1:52.99 1:36.75 [4] 1:24.32 [4] 1:11.76 [4] 0:59.25 [4] 0:46.84 [4] 0:34.84 [4] 0:34.84 +6

Ryan Maloney 400m 400m (0:16.24) (0:12.43) (0:12.56) (0:12.51) (0:12.41) (0:12.00) (0:11.49)

5 4 TRADUCE 12 64.9 0:11.37 1:53.05 1:35.95 [7] 1:23.60 [7] 1:11.34 [6] 0:59.05 [5] 0:46.76 [5] 0:34.78 [5] 0:34.78 +2

Samantha Collett 400m 400m (0:17.10) (0:12.35) (0:12.26) (0:12.29) (0:12.29) (0:11.98) (0:11.44)

6 12 TOP ORDER 15 66.0 0:11.16 1:53.19 1:35.97 [8] 1:23.36 [8] 1:10.88 [9] 0:58.42 [9] 0:46.34 [9] 0:34.35 [9] 0:34.35 +5

Taylor Marshall 400m 400m (0:17.22) (0:12.61) (0:12.48) (0:12.46) (0:12.08) (0:11.99) (0:11.38)

7 2 SIR BARNABUS 11 65.5 0:11.23 1:53.24 1:36.38 [6] 1:23.80 [6] 1:11.27 [7] 0:58.84 [7] 0:46.79 [7] 0:34.85 [7] 0:34.85 +11

Adin Thompson 600m 400m (0:16.86) (0:12.58) (0:12.53) (0:12.43) (0:12.05) (0:11.94) (0:11.52)

8 1 ROMAKASH 17 64.0 0:11.34 1:53.55 1:36.13 [9] 1:23.67 [9] 1:11.48 [8] 0:59.15 [8] 0:46.97 [8] 0:35.00 [8] 0:35.00 +4

Jasmine Cornish 400m 400m (0:17.42) (0:12.46) (0:12.19) (0:12.33) (0:12.18) (0:11.97) (0:11.58)

9 11 FORT WAYNE 10 63.7 0:11.61 1:53.88 1:37.33 [5] 1:24.74 [5] 1:12.23 [5] 0:59.80 [6] 0:47.51 [6] 0:35.66 [6] 0:35.66 +7

Tiffani Brooker 400m 400m (0:16.55) (0:12.59) (0:12.51) (0:12.43) (0:12.29) (0:11.85) (0:11.63)

Scratched: Go Darcy (#13), Moktaffy (#14), Highlights (#10), Greek Hero (#7), Salsonic (#17), Kozluca (#16), Supergiant (#6), Barrymore (#15)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 22/30Report Created:  Sat 15 October 2022  17:38 GMT+1

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



15 October 2022 - 16:00

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 8: CANADIAN CLUB BENCHMARK 80 Handicap - 1820m

Section 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:23.42
(0:11.38)

0:12.04
(0:12.04)

0:34.95

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 9 BLACKLOG 1 65.3 0:11.25 0:23.17 [3] 0:11.92 [2] 1:52.65 0:34.59

Wendy Peel 400m 400m (0:11.25) (0:11.92)

2 8 SO DAPPER 2 90.0 0:11.38 0:23.45 [1] 0:12.07 [1] 0.14L 0:34.98 -1

Larry Cassidy Overall 400m (0:11.38) (0:12.07)

3 3 TAPPY'S ONE 8 64.0 0:11.39 0:23.33 [2] 0:11.94 [3] 0.94L 0:34.81 +5

Matthew Powell 600m 400m (0:11.39) (0:11.94)

4 5 SLOW HANDS 7 64.6 0:11.38 0:23.35 [4] 0:11.97 [4] 1.97L 0:34.84 +6

Ryan Maloney 400m 400m (0:11.38) (0:11.97)

5 4 TRADUCE 12 64.9 0:11.37 0:23.34 [5] 0:11.97 [5] 2.34L 0:34.78 +2

Samantha Collett 400m 400m (0:11.37) (0:11.97)

6 12 TOP ORDER 15 66.0 0:11.16 0:22.97 [9] 0:11.81 [7] 3.14L 0:34.35 +5

Taylor Marshall 400m 400m (0:11.16) (0:11.81)

7 2 SIR BARNABUS 11 65.5 0:11.23 0:23.33 [6] 0:12.10 [6] 3.44L 0:34.85 +11

Adin Thompson 600m 400m (0:11.23) (0:12.10)

8 1 ROMAKASH 17 64.0 0:11.34 0:23.42 [8] 0:12.08 [8] 5.26L 0:35.00 +4

Jasmine Cornish 400m 400m (0:11.34) (0:12.08)

9 11 FORT WAYNE 10 63.7 0:11.61 0:24.03 [7] 0:12.42 [9] 7.19L 0:35.66 +7

Tiffani Brooker 400m 400m (0:11.61) (0:12.42)

Scratched: Go Darcy (#13), Moktaffy (#14), Highlights (#10), Greek Hero (#7), Salsonic (#17), Kozluca (#16), Supergiant (#6), Barrymore (#15)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 23/30Report Created:  Sat 15 October 2022  17:38 GMT+1

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



15 October 2022 - 16:42

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 9: CLEAR TO WORK ST RITA'S CUP OPEN - 1200m

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:10.94
(0:13.86)

0:57.08
(0:11.62)

0:45.46
(0:11.72)

0:33.74
(0:11.38)

0:22.36
(0:10.86)

0:11.50
(0:11.50)

0:33.74

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 8 EF TROOP 7 68.4 0:10.68 1:10.94 0:56.76 [4] 0:45.00 [4] 0:33.26 [4] 0:22.01 [4] 0:11.33 [4] 1:10.94 0:33.26 ----.-

Angela Jones 400m 400m (0:14.18) (0:11.76) (0:11.74) (0:11.25) (0:10.68) (0:11.33)

2 2 AXE 3 68.6 0:10.63 1:11.03 0:57.00 [3] 0:45.31 [3] 0:33.59 [3] 0:22.21 [3] 0:11.58 [2] 0.56L 0:33.59 +92

Samantha Collett 400m 400m (0:14.03) (0:11.69) (0:11.72) (0:11.38) (0:10.63) (0:11.58)

3 5 LAST CHANCE 4 68.8 0:10.62 1:11.04 0:56.81 [5] 0:45.04 [5] 0:33.33 [5] 0:22.01 [5] 0:11.39 [5] 0.59L 0:33.33 +92

Mark Du Plessis 400m 400m (0:14.23) (0:11.77) (0:11.71) (0:11.32) (0:10.62) (0:11.39)

4 1 EMERALD KINGDOM 6 67.0 0:10.90 1:11.14 0:57.28 [1] 0:45.66 [1] 0:33.94 [1] 0:22.56 [2] 0:11.66 [3] 1.2L 0:33.94 ----.-

Boris Thornton 400m 400m (0:13.86) (0:11.62) (0:11.72) (0:11.38) (0:10.90) (0:11.66)

5 7 MASS DESTRUCTION 8 68.0 0:10.78 1:11.16 0:57.25 [2] 0:45.60 [2] 0:33.86 [2] 0:22.50 [1] 0:11.72 [1] 1.33L 0:33.86 +95

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:13.91) (0:11.65) (0:11.74) (0:11.36) (0:10.78) (0:11.72)

6 6 BULLFINCH 9 68.9 0:10.59 1:11.21 0:56.80 [6] 0:45.13 [6] 0:33.37 [6] 0:22.14 [6] 0:11.55 [6] 1.6L 0:33.37 ----.-

Larry Cassidy 400m 400m (0:14.41) (0:11.67) (0:11.76) (0:11.23) (0:10.59) (0:11.55)

Scratched: Blondeau (#3), Burning Crown (#9), Weona Smartone (#4)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 24/30Report Created:  Sat 15 October 2022  17:38 GMT+1

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



15 October 2022 - 17:21

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 10: SKY RACING BENCHMARK 85 Handicap - 1400m

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:23.48
(0:13.53)

1:09.95
(0:11.06)

0:58.89
(0:11.63)

0:47.26
(0:12.00)

0:35.26
(0:11.92)

0:23.34
(0:11.29)

0:35.26

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 13 HOT SPRING GOLD 3 65.8 0:11.25 1:23.48 1:09.30 [8] 0:58.00 [8] 0:46.42 [7] 0:34.63 [7] 0:22.97 [4] 0:34.63

Brodie Loy 1200m 400m (0:14.18) (0:11.30) (0:11.58) (0:11.79) (0:11.66) (0:11.25)

2 16 INDISCREETLY 14 68.1 0:10.98 1:23.62 1:09.87 [4] 0:58.89 [3] 0:47.08 [3] 0:35.00 [3] 0:23.06 [6] 0:35.00 +15

Michael Cahill 1200m 1200m (0:13.75) (0:10.98) (0:11.81) (0:12.08) (0:11.94) (0:11.20)

3 11 SWEET MARGOT MAY 5 66.8 0:11.25 1:23.70 1:09.89 [5] 0:58.64 [6] 0:46.97 [5] 0:35.06 [5] 0:23.26 [3] 0:35.06 +7

Ben Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:13.81) (0:11.25) (0:11.67) (0:11.91) (0:11.80) (0:11.30)

4 5 GAVE US UP 13 67.8 0:11.05 1:23.83 1:09.40 [11] 0:57.88 [13] 0:46.02 [15] 0:34.34 [15] 0:22.80 [15] 0:34.34 +18

Mark Du Plessis 400m 400m (0:14.43) (0:11.52) (0:11.86) (0:11.68) (0:11.54) (0:11.05)

5 6 ME ME LAGARDE 19 67.3 0:11.08 1:23.86 1:09.12 [15] 0:57.76 [15] 0:46.14 [14] 0:34.56 [14] 0:23.02 [10] 0:34.56 +6

Andrew Mallyon 400m 400m (0:14.74) (0:11.36) (0:11.62) (0:11.58) (0:11.54) (0:11.08)

6 7 RUN FOR GLORY 2 66.7 0:11.06 1:23.88 1:10.35 [1] 0:59.29 [1] 0:47.60 [2] 0:35.63 [2] 0:23.74 [1] 0:35.63 +2

Ryan Maloney 1200m 1200m (0:13.53) (0:11.06) (0:11.69) (0:11.97) (0:11.89) (0:11.29)

7 2 RUBAMOS 12 65.3 0:11.20 1:23.90 1:09.65 [10] 0:58.19 [10] 0:46.47 [10] 0:34.75 [10] 0:23.08 [11] 0:34.75 +11

Larry Cassidy 1200m 400m (0:14.25) (0:11.46) (0:11.72) (0:11.72) (0:11.67) (0:11.20)

8 1 WREN'S DAY 18 66.4 0:11.02 1:23.91 1:09.25 [14] 0:57.85 [14] 0:46.14 [13] 0:34.55 [12] 0:22.93 [11] 0:34.55 +5

Justin Huxtable 1200m 400m (0:14.66) (0:11.40) (0:11.71) (0:11.59) (0:11.62) (0:11.02)

9 19 GEO 1 66.7 0:11.16 1:23.94 1:10.25 [3] 0:59.09 [4] 0:47.34 [4] 0:35.38 [4] 0:23.54 [5] 0:35.38 +3

Samantha Collett 1200m 1200m (0:13.69) (0:11.16) (0:11.75) (0:11.96) (0:11.84) (0:11.29)

10 15 RATHLIN 16 65.7 0:11.25 1:23.98 1:10.13 [6] 0:58.72 [7] 0:46.96 [8] 0:35.10 [9] 0:23.50 [8] 0:35.10 +7

Boris Thornton 400m 400m (0:13.85) (0:11.41) (0:11.76) (0:11.86) (0:11.60) (0:11.25)

Scratched: Casino Mondial (#10), Street Dancer (#3), Catesby (#12), Savoury (#18)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 25/30Report Created:  Sat 15 October 2022  17:38 GMT+1

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:23.48
(0:13.53)

1:09.95
(0:11.06)

0:58.89
(0:11.63)

0:47.26
(0:12.00)

0:35.26
(0:11.92)

0:23.34
(0:11.29)

0:35.26

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4m Entire Course

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 26/30Report Created:  Sat 15 October 2022  17:38 GMT+1

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



15 October 2022 - 17:21

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 10: SKY RACING BENCHMARK 85 Handicap - 1400m

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:23.48
(0:13.53)

1:09.95
(0:11.06)

0:58.89
(0:11.63)

0:47.26
(0:12.00)

0:35.26
(0:11.92)

0:23.34
(0:11.29)

0:35.26

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 9 TREVELYAN 4 66.6 0:11.24 1:24.09 1:09.58 [13] 0:58.34 [12] 0:46.62 [11] 0:34.90 [11] 0:23.24 [13] 0:34.90 +8

Adin Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:14.51) (0:11.24) (0:11.72) (0:11.72) (0:11.66) (0:11.35)

12 17 GENZAI THE WOLF 7 67.9 0:11.03 1:24.13 1:10.50 [2] 0:59.47 [2] 0:47.91 [1] 0:35.91 [1] 0:23.91 [2] 0:35.91 +9

Angela Jones 1200m 1200m (0:13.63) (0:11.03) (0:11.56) (0:12.00) (0:12.00) (0:11.57)

13 14 TARA JASMINE 11 66.5 0:11.15 1:24.26 1:09.82 [12] 0:58.50 [11] 0:46.63 [12] 0:34.93 [13] 0:23.26 [14] 0:34.93 +14

Tegan Harrison 1200m 400m (0:14.44) (0:11.32) (0:11.87) (0:11.70) (0:11.67) (0:11.15)

14 4 CLOAK 6 65.9 0:11.39 1:24.36 1:10.16 [9] 0:58.76 [9] 0:47.07 [9] 0:35.39 [8] 0:23.74 [9] 0:35.39 +8

Wendy Peel 1200m 400m (0:14.20) (0:11.40) (0:11.69) (0:11.68) (0:11.65) (0:11.39)

15 8 SWANSTON 9 67.3 0:11.15 1:25.55 1:11.66 [7] 1:00.51 [5] 0:48.76 [6] 0:36.90 [6] 0:25.06 [7] 0:36.90 +10

Stephanie Thornton 1200m 1200m (0:13.89) (0:11.15) (0:11.75) (0:11.86) (0:11.84) (0:11.65)

Scratched: Casino Mondial (#10), Street Dancer (#3), Catesby (#12), Savoury (#18)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 27/30Report Created:  Sat 15 October 2022  17:38 GMT+1

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



15 October 2022 - 17:21

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 10: SKY RACING BENCHMARK 85 Handicap - 1400m

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.05
(0:12.05)

0:35.26

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 13 HOT SPRING GOLD 3 65.8 0:11.25 0:11.72 [3] 1:23.48 0:34.63

Brodie Loy 1200m 400m (0:11.72)

2 16 INDISCREETLY 14 68.1 0:10.98 0:11.86 [2] 0.87L 0:35.00 +15

Michael Cahill 1200m 1200m (0:11.86)

3 11 SWEET MARGOT MAY 5 66.8 0:11.25 0:11.96 [4] 1.33L 0:35.06 +7

Ben Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:11.96)

4 5 GAVE US UP 13 67.8 0:11.05 0:11.75 [11] 2.09L 0:34.34 +18

Mark Du Plessis 400m 400m (0:11.75)

5 6 ME ME LAGARDE 19 67.3 0:11.08 0:11.94 [9] 2.24L 0:34.56 +6

Andrew Mallyon 400m 400m (0:11.94)

6 7 RUN FOR GLORY 2 66.7 0:11.06 0:12.45 [1] 2.35L 0:35.63 +2

Ryan Maloney 1200m 1200m (0:12.45)

7 2 RUBAMOS 12 65.3 0:11.20 0:11.88 [12] 2.48L 0:34.75 +11

Larry Cassidy 1200m 400m (0:11.88)

8 1 WREN'S DAY 18 66.4 0:11.02 0:11.91 [8] 2.55L 0:34.55 +5

Justin Huxtable 1200m 400m (0:11.91)

9 19 GEO 1 66.7 0:11.16 0:12.25 [5] 2.71L 0:35.38 +3

Samantha Collett 1200m 1200m (0:12.25)

10 15 RATHLIN 16 65.7 0:11.25 0:12.25 [6] 2.94L 0:35.10 +7

Boris Thornton 400m 400m (0:12.25)

Scratched: Casino Mondial (#10), Street Dancer (#3), Catesby (#12), Savoury (#18)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 28/30Report Created:  Sat 15 October 2022  17:38 GMT+1

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.05
(0:12.05)

0:35.26

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4m Entire Course

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 29/30Report Created:  Sat 15 October 2022  17:38 GMT+1

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



15 October 2022 - 17:21

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 10: SKY RACING BENCHMARK 85 Handicap - 1400m

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.05
(0:12.05)

0:35.26

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 9 TREVELYAN 4 66.6 0:11.24 0:11.89 [15] 3.6L 0:34.90 +8

Adin Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:11.89)

12 17 GENZAI THE WOLF 7 67.9 0:11.03 0:12.34 [7] 3.85L 0:35.91 +9

Angela Jones 1200m 1200m (0:12.34)

13 14 TARA JASMINE 11 66.5 0:11.15 0:12.11 [13] 4.62L 0:34.93 +14

Tegan Harrison 1200m 400m (0:12.11)

14 4 CLOAK 6 65.9 0:11.39 0:12.35 [10] 5.21L 0:35.39 +8

Wendy Peel 1200m 400m (0:12.35)

15 8 SWANSTON 9 67.3 0:11.15 0:13.41 [14] 12.18L 0:36.90 +10

Stephanie Thornton 1200m 1200m (0:13.41)

Scratched: Casino Mondial (#10), Street Dancer (#3), Catesby (#12), Savoury (#18)
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data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track


